Bingley Harriers Schools Cross Country Races
Wagon Lane, Bingley

Year 6 Girls

Pos No
1 464
2 494
3 477
4 459
5 499
6 495
7 473
8 479
9 486
10 471
11 483
12 490
13 470
14 475
15 485
16 488
17 476
18 480
19 460
20 482
21 478
22 461
23 493
24 491
25 467
26 465
27 497
28 472
29 498
30 474
31 481
32 500

w
w

489

Name

Marcie Ford

Iris Smith
Annabelle Lunn
Elsa Williams
Sadie Eccles
Emma Powell
Sophie Edwards
Eloise Temple
Matilda S

Ava Carr

Scarlett Cocker
Olivia McRink
Zoe Fillingham
Lauren Haxby
Holly B

Jasmine A
Hannah Hughes
Renee Kershaw
Emily Halladay
Poppy Chapman
Millie Spence
Rose Henderson
Rowena Catterson
Scarlett Higgs
Anna Kuncheria
Cara Wood
Esther Tennant
Gheorghiana Ciurar
Annabel Gooding
Chole Haran
Lydia Tretton
Helen Mclaughin
Esme Funnell

Wednesday 22nd September 2021

Team

Sandal

Ben Rhydding
Eldwick
Sandal

Ben Rhydding
Ben Rhydding
Eldwick
Eldwick

BGS Junior
Eldwick
Steeton
Silsden

St Walburga's
Eldwick

BGS Junior
BGS Junior
Eldwick
Eldwick
Sandal
Steeton
Eldwick
Sandal
Haworth
Haworth

St Walburga's
Sandal

East Morton
Eldwick
Eldwick
Eldwick
Steeton
Mrytle Park
Silsden

Time
05:54
06:31
06:35
06:35
06:36
06:37
06:47
06:55
07:18
07:29
07:36
07:43
07:46
07:52
07:52
07:58
08:07
08:16
08:17
08:24
08:41
08:43
08:50
08:54
08:57
09:00
09:13
09:14
09:21
09:43
10:01
10:17
10:23



Bingley Harriers Schools Cross Country Races
Wagon Lane, Bingley

Year 6 Girls Wednesday 22nd September 2021
Team Result

Pos Team Counters Total

1 Ben Rhydding [2, 5, 6] 13

2 Eldwick [3, 7, 8] 18

3 Sandal [1, 4,19] 24

4 BGS Junior [9, 15, 16] 40

5 Eldwick B [10, 14, 17] 41

6 Steeton [11, 20, 31] 62

7 Eldwick C [18, 21, 28] 67

The scores of B, C Teams etc are included.

For queries with results - geoff-thompson@outlook.com



